Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.comSeptember 8, 2003   DU-35ACI Data Sheet (DU03) Page 1Texmate, Inc. Tel. (760) 598-9899  •  www.texmate.com Page 1
INTERNATIONAL
CASES
DIN
1/8
1/32
1/32
The DU-Series have a matching DIN case style

existing panel cutouts.
DU Case Dimensions and Panel Cutouts
Ordering Information
Standard Options for this Model Number
Part Number Description List
BASIC MODEL NUMBER Includes plug in type screw terminals,
standard display and standard power supply unless optional versions
are ordered.
DU-35ACI1 .......DPM, AC amps, Scaled RMS. (1 Amp Internal shunt)  . . .$125
DU-35ACI5 .......DPM, AC amps, Scaled RMS. (5 Amp Internal shunt)  . . .$125
DISPLAY
STANDARD.......Red LEDs, 0.56 inch high  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .N/C
DU-BRIGHT  . . . . . . .Super bright Red LEDs, 0.56 inch high  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20
DU-GREEN  . . . . . . .Green LEDs, 0.56 inch high  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10
DU-GREEN 4.5D  . . .Dummy Zero Display Option w/ Green LEDs  . . . . . . . . . . . . .$25
DU-RED4.5D  . . . . . .Dummy Zero Display Option w/ Green LEDs  . . . . . . . . . . . . .$25
DU-35HI/BRT . . . . . .Above center position, .56 inch, Bright Red LED  . . . . . . . . . .$30
DU-35HI/GRN  . . . . .Above center position, .56 inch, Green LED  . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20
DU-35HI/RED  . . . . .Above center position, .56 inch, Red LED  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$10
POWER SUPPLY
STANDARD.......100/120 or 200/240VAC User selectable  . . . .N/C
V0-DC/ISO  . . . . . . .Isolated auto-sensing AC/DC 9 to 36 VDC/12 to 24 VAC  . . .$35
V0-24V  . . . . . . . . . .Isolated transformer 12 VAC or 24 VAC user selectable  . . . . .$15